




The Indian Journal of Political Science
Vol. LXXX, No. 3, July-September, 2019

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Editorial Note

1.	 P. Sakthivel 										        
Decentralised Governance and Good Governance in India			   329-334

2.	 Rajesh Kumar Kundu 									      
Reforming Governance Ethics in India					     335-344

3.	 Madhuri Sukhija 								        345-351	
A Discourse on Deepeening of Democracy in India

4.	 Deepika, Rinki Dahiya 								      
Examining the Relevance of Electoral Reforms in India			   353-358

5.	 Rabia Darab 										        
Bhartiya Janata Party’s Coalition Strategy in Indian Politics:			   359-364	
Past and Present Trends

6.	 Rashmi Shrivastava 										        
Aborigines in India and U.S.A.: Tribal Reservation for their Welfare		  365-374

7.	 Souvik Chatterjee, Kunal Debnath 							     
The Empirical Illusion and Reconsidering the Essence of ‘The Political’		 375-382

8.	 Vandana Mishra 									       
India’s Construct of Soft Power: Imperatives for Reviving the Influence		 383-388

9.	 Hema Bannerjee 									       
Migrant Labourers in Andaman Islands and their					   
Socio-economic Conditions							       389-394

10.	 Joseph C. Lalremruata 								      
Emperial Analysis of the State Legislative Assembly Election of Mizoram	 395-404

11.	 Moayanger Ao 									       
Support for Democracy in Nagaland						      405-413

12.	 Yasmin 										        
Groundwater Depletion in Punjab - Environmental and Social Concerns:	 415-421		
A Challenge to Policymakers

13.	 Ajulka Saxena, Nisar-Ul-Haq 				    				  
A Theoretical Study of NGO’s of Nepal: Their		  			   423-428		
Evolution and Present Trends



14.	 Kimberley Anne Nazareth 								      
Changing Horses in Midstream: The Role of President				   429-436		
in Midterm Elections

15.	 Islam Ali 										        
Deciphering the Dynamics of African Women Discourse: An Analyses		  437-444	
of Gender Quota and Women’s Political Participation

16.	 Nurgiss Nazir 								        445-450	
Afghan Heterogeneous Society; Diversity Within Diversity Hampers			 
the Process of Unity

17.	 Shantanu Majumder 										        
The Three Mandatory “M” in the Elections of Bangladesh			   451-458

18.	 Sukhwant S. Bindra 									       
Nuclear Terrorism and Peace in South Asia					     459-466

19.	 Vinod Khobragade 									       
China’s Economic Engagement with South Asia				    467-474

20.	 Yayew Genet Chekol 									       
Political Security in Ethiopia: Situations and Legal Contests			   475-486	 
 
BOOK REVIEW

21.	 Prof. G. Gopal Reddy 									      
Denying National Roots: Early Communism and				    487-488		
India by Rahul A Shastri

22.	 Ansuiya Nain 								        489-489 
Democratic Decentralization: 74th Constitutional Amendment				  
and the Guwahati Municipal Corporation by Soma Bhawmick



The Indian Journal of Political Science
Vol. LXXX, No. 3, July-September, 2019

Contributors List

1.	 Ms. Ajulka Saxena, Research Scholar, Department of Political Science, Jamia Millia Islamia, 
New Delhi

2.	 Ms. Ansuiya Nain, ICSSR Doctoral Fellow, Department of Politcial Science, Chaudhary Charan 
Singh University, Meerut (Uttar Pradesh)

3.	 Ms. Deepika, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science, Shivaji College, University 
of Delhi, Delhi

4.	 Prof. G. Gopal Reddy, Member, University Grant Commission, New Delhi

5.	 Dr. Hema Bannerjee, Associate Professor and Head, Department of Economics, Jawaharlal 
Nehru PG Government College, Port Blair (Andaman and Nicobar Islands)

6.	 Dr. Islam Ali, Assistant Professor and Head Department of Political Science, Zakir Husain 
Delhi College (Evening), University of Delhi, Delhi

7.	 Dr. Joseph C. Lalremruata, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science, Government 
Mamit College (Mizoram)

8.	 Ms. Kimberley Anne Nazareth, Doctoral Candidate, School of International Studies, Jawaharlal 
Nehru University, New Delhi

9.	 Mr. Kunal Debnath, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science, Rabindra Bharati 
University, Kolkata (West Bengal)

10.	 Dr Madhuri Sukhija, Associate Professor, Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi, 
Delhi

11.	 Ms. Moayanger Ao, Research Scholar, Department of Political Science, Nagaland University, 
Lumami (Nagaland)

12.	 Prof. Nisar-ul-Haq, Department of Political Science, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

13.	 Ms. Nurgiss Nazir, Research Scholar, Centre of Central Asian Studies, Kashmir University, 
Srinagar (Jammu and Kashmir)

14.	 Prof. P. Sakthivel, Deputy Controller of Examinations, Dept. of Political Science and  Public 
Administration,  Annamalai University (Tamil Nadu)



15.	 Ms. Rabia Darab, Research Scholar, Department of Political Science, Aligarh Muslim 
University, Aligarh (Uttar Pradesh)

16.	 Prof. Rashmi Shrivastava, (Retired), School of Studies in Political Science and Public 
Administration, Vikram University, Ujjain (Madhya Pradesh)

17.	 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Kundu, Assistant Professor, Department of Public Administration, M. D. 
University, Rohtak (Haryana)

18.	 Ms. Rinki Dahiya, Assistant Professor, Department of Economics, Shaheed Bhagat Singh 
College, University of Delhi, Delhi

19.	 Prof. Shantanu Majumder, Department of Political Science, University of Dhaka, Dhaka 
(Bangladesh)

20.	 Mr. Souvik Chatterjee, Student, Department of Political Science, Kazi Nazrul University, 
Asansol (Assam)

21.	 Prof. Sukhwant S. Bindra, Director Research, Amity Institute of International Studies, Amity 
Institute of Public Policy, Amity University (Uttar Pradesh)

22.	 Ms. Vandana Mishra, Research Scholar, Department of Political Studies, Central University of 
South Bihar, Gaya (Bihar)

23.	 Dr. Vinod Khobragade, Assistant Professor, Department of Sociology and Political Science, 
Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University), Dayalbagh, Agra (Uttar Pradesh)

24.	 Dr. Yasmin, Assistant Director, Students Registration Division, Indira Gandhi National Open 
University, Maidan Garhi, New Delhi

25.	 Ms. Yayew Genet Chekol, Lecture, Department of Civics and Ethics Studies, College of Social 
Science, Salale University, Fiche (Ethiopia)




